
 
CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE 
MEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE 

FALL 2024 
 
DATE   DAY  OPPONENT    LOCATION TIME  
August 18  Sunday Lincoln U   San Pablo TBD + 
August 22  Thursday Simpson   TBD  TBD + 
 
August 27  Tuesday Redwoods   San Pablo 12:00 pm* 
September 3  Tuesday Butte    Chico  2:00 pm 
September 6  Friday  Tahoe    San Pablo  4:00 pm 
September 10  Tuesday Foothill   Los Altos 1:30 pm 
September 13  Friday  Delta    San Joaquin 12:00 pm 
September 17  Tuesday Las Positas   San Pablo 6:30 pm* 
September 20  Friday  Modesto   Modesto 4:00 pm 
September 27  Friday  American River  San Pablo 4:00 pm* 
 
October 1  Tuesday Yuba    Yuba City 4:00 pm  
October 4   Friday  Mendocino   San Pablo 4:00 pm* 
October 8  Tuesday Marin    Kentfield 4:00 pm 
October 11  Friday  Woodland   San Pablo 4:00pm * 
October 15  Tuesday Napa    Napa  4:00 pm 
October 18  Friday  BYE       
October 22  Tuesday Merritt    San Pablo 4:00 pm* 
October 25  Friday  Yuba     San Pablo 4:00 pm* 
October 29  Tuesday Mendocino   Ukiah  4:00 pm 
November 1  Friday   Marin    San Pablo 4:00 pm* 
November 5  Tuesday Woodland   Woodland 3:00 pm 
November 8  Friday  Napa     San Pablo 3:00 pm* 
November 12  Tuesday  BYE              
November 15  Friday  Merritt    Oakland 3:00 pm 
  
+ Denotes Scrimmage * Denotes Conference Games   ** Denotes Changes 
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Associate/Assistant Coaches               Efrain De La Torre Ramirez 
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Athletics Equipment Coordinator      Denine Colbert                                               (510) 215-6138 
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